
Name Area Party MPP E-mail Minister E-mail
France Gélinas Nickel Belt NDP fgelinas-qp@ndp.on.ca 
Gilles Bisson Timmins NDP gbisson@ndp.on.ca 

Greg Rickford Kenora—Rainy River PC greg.rickford@pc.ola.org greg.rickford@pc.ola.org

Guy Bourgouin Mushkegowuk—James Bay NDP GBourgouin-QP@ndp.on.ca 

Jamie West Sudbury NDP JWest-QP@ndp.on.ca 

John Vanthof Timiskaming—Cochrane NDP jvanthof-qp@ndp.on.ca 

John Yakabuski Renfrew—Nipissing—Pembroke PC john.yakabuski@pc.ola.org minister.mnrf@ontario.ca

Judith Monteith-Farrell Thunder Bay—Atikokan NDP JMonteith-Farrell-QP@ndp.on.ca 

Michael Gravelle Thunder Bay—Superior North Liberal mgravelle.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 

Michael Mantha Algoma—Manitoulin NDP mmantha-qp@ndp.on.ca 

Norman Miller Parry Sound—Muskoka PC norm.miller@pc.ola.org Norman.Miller@ontario.ca

Ross Romano Sault Ste. Marie PC ross.romano@pc.ola.org Ross.Romano@ontario.ca
Sol Mamakwa Kiiwetinoong NDP SMamakwa-QP@ndp.on.ca 
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Victor Fedeli Nipissing PC vic.fedeli@pc.ola.org MEDJCT.Minister@ontario.ca
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mailto:MEDJCT.Minister@ontario.ca


Minsiter/Critic/Committee
Critic, Health
Critic, Community Safety and 
Correctional Services & Chair, Standing 
Committee on Government Agencies
Minister of Energy, Northern 
Development and Mines & Minister of 
Indigenous Affairs
Member, Standing Committee on 
General Government
Critic, Northern Infrastructure, 
Transportation and Roads & Member, 
Standing Committee on Regulations and 
Private Bills
Critic, Agriculture and Food, Rural 
Development & Deputy Leader, Official 
Opposition
Minister of Natural Resources and 
Forestry
Critic, Natural Resources, Forestry and 
Mines
Member, Standing Committee on Social 
Policy
Critic for Tourism and Northern 
Development
Member, Standing Committee on 
Government Agencies,  Parliamentary & 
Assistant to the Minister of 
Intergovernmental Affairs
Minister of Colleges and Universities
Critic, Indigenous and Treaty Relations & 
Member, Standing Committee on 
Finance and Economic Affairs

  



Minister of Economic Development, Job 
Creation and Trade & Chair of Cabinet
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